






















85. In which year was Indian Council of Agricultural
Research established in India?

(A) 1919
(B) 1929
(C) 1939
(D) 1959










	cov-x
	21313-SET-21-Economics-(X)-M


 
 
    
   HistoryItem_V1
   PageSizes
        
     Range: all pages
     Size: 7.953 x 10.250 inches / 202.0 x 260.3 mm
     Action: Make all pages the same size
     Scale: No scaling (crop or pad)
     Rotate: Never
      

        
     D:20211027152048
      

        
     0
            
       D:20210804155533
       738.0000
       ctp-pdf
       Blank
       572.5984
          

     Tall
     1
     0
     507
     155
     qi3alphabase[QI 3.0/QHI 3.0 alpha]
     CCW
     None
            
                
         AllDoc
              

      
       PDDoc
          

     Custom
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus4
     Quite Imposing Plus 4.0b
     Quite Imposing Plus 4
     1
      

        
     15
     14
     15
      

   1
  

 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base




 
 
    
   HistoryItem_V1
   PageSizes
        
     Range: all pages
     Size: 7.953 x 10.250 inches / 202.0 x 260.3 mm
     Action: Make all pages the same size
     Scale: No scaling (crop or pad)
     Rotate: Never
      

        
     D:20211027111322
      

        
     0
            
       D:20210804155533
       738.0000
       ctp-pdf
       Blank
       572.5984
          

     Tall
     1
     0
     507
     155
     qi3alphabase[QI 3.0/QHI 3.0 alpha]
     CCW
     None
            
                
         AllDoc
              

      
       PDDoc
          

     Custom
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus4
     Quite Imposing Plus 4.0b
     Quite Imposing Plus 4
     1
      

        
     1
     0
     1
      

   1
  

 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base





